# Morgan Stanley

Wealth Management



PLEASE JOIN US FOR A WEBINAR ON Mindfulness for Health, Wealth & Well-Being

Brought to you by The Queally Waxman Angell Group at Morgan Stanley & Calamos Investments

### **Event Information**

Date: Thursday, June 20th, 2024 Time: 4:00pm ET ZOOM MEETING Register Here Meeting ID: 950 1260 1756 Passcode: 694530 Dial-In By Phone: +1 646 931 3860

#### Speaker:

Tom Klisiewicz, CPTD Founder & President SMART Health Wellness and Performance

#### Sponsored by:

Cathy Oken Vice President, Senior Investment Consultant

## Hosted By The Queally Waxman Angell Wealth Management Group at Morgan Stanley

Molly Slowe Financial Planning Specialist Financial Advisor

Kevin Queally, CRPC® Executive Director Family Wealth Director Wealth Advisor

Jeffrey Waxman, CIMA® Managing Director Family Wealth Director Investing with Impact Director Wealth Advisor

Ryan Angell, CFP® Senior Vice President Senior Portfolio Manager Wealth Advisor

Click here to visit our website

Visit Website

NOTICE: Morgan Stanley is not acting as a municipal advisor and the opinions or views contained herein are not intended to be, and do not constitute, advice within the meaning of Section 975 of the Dodd-Frank Wall Street Reform and Consumer Protection Act. If you have received this communication in error, please destroy all electronic and paper copies and notify the sender immediately. Mistransmission is not intended to waive confidentiality or privilege. Morgan Stanley reserves the right, to the extent permitted under applicable law, to monitor electronic communications. This message is subject to terms available at the following <a href="https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers">https://www.morganstanley.com/disclaimers</a>. If you cannot access these links, please notify us by reply message and we will send the contents to you. By communicating with Morgan Stanley you acknowledge that you have read, understand and consent, (where applicable), to the foregoing and the Morgan Stanley General Disclaimers.

Please see our **Privacy Pledge** for details about how Morgan Stanley handles personal information.

Not all products and services may be available to persons living outside of the United States.

Morgan Stanley Wealth Management 2000 Westchester Avenue, Purchase, NY 10577-2530 USA

©2024 Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

Investments and services offered through Morgan Stanley Smith Barney LLC. Member SIPC.

The guest speaker is neither an employee nor affiliated with Morgan Stanley Wealth Management. Opinions expressed by the guest speaker are solely his own and do not necessarily reflect those of Morgan Stanley. Individuals should consult with their tax/legal advisors before making any tax/legal-related investment decisions as Morgan Stanley and its Financial Advisors do not provide tax/legal advice.

Please be advised that any information, content, products and services discussed during this meeting are intended only for individuals accepted into the meeting and residing in states where the meeting organizer is registered. You may not record, copy, reproduce, print, publish, circulate or distribute any of the content or materials discussed and/or presented during this meeting without the express written consent of Morgan Stanley.

Please note that any information or content shared by you as a meeting participant in the Video Conference such as documents or applications will be visible to all other attendees. For that reason, you should only share information that all attendees are authorized to view. It is possible that a participant to this conversation will record it, including your participation in it and an image of any information shared.

Please note that the names of attendees will be visible to all other attendees. For attendees not utilizing the Zoom application, please note that your phone numbers will be visible to all other attendees.

Click here for more important disclosures.

CRC 3622819 05/24